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Event
200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

Diving (6 Dives)

Diving (11 Dives)

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Event
200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

Diving (6 Dives)

Diving (11 Dives)

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Philadelphia Public League Swimming Records

Boys Records

Swimmer(s)

Jon Carroll, Mike Norment
Walter Bell, Damon Small
Tommy Moore

Brandon Chiu

Elijah Luckey

Jerry Davis

Mike Cecatiello

Walter Bell

Damon Small

Tommy Moore

Bob Neary, Forrest Hoover
Chris Bagley, Chris Neary
Brandon Chiu

Oleksandr Zholob

Damon Small, Jon Carroll
Chris Bagley, Chris Neary

Girls Records

Swimmer(s)

Akida Stephens, Kate Temme
Brigitte White, Rachel Taylor

Maia McAllister

Maia McAllister

Marika Bowen

Cheryl Cappola

Violet Orsi

Maia McAllister

Marika Bowen

Jillian Rhyshek

Jannah Rhyshek, Neomi Rodriguez
Nancy Maroon, Jillian Rhyshek
Sofia Pejic

Clara Ciamaichelo

Rafaela Rodridriguez, Nancy Maroon
Jannah Rhyshek, Jillian Rhyshek

Team
Central High School

Science Leadership Academy
Science Leadership Academy
Carver Engineering & Science
Roxborough High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Central High School

Central High School

Science Leadership Academy
Central High School

Science Leadership Academy
Phila Academy Charter
Central High School

Team
Central High School

Julia R Masterman

Julia R Masterman

Julia R Masterman

Phila High School for Girls
Benjamin Rush

Julia R Masterman

Julia R Masterman
Central High School
Central High School

Julia R Masterman
Phila Academy Charter
Central High School

Time
1:42.30

1:43.59
1:54.58
21.52
176.10
440.60
51.21
47.22
4:44.29
1:33.10

51.21
55.88
3:19.70

Time
1:57.70

1:54.74
2:14.20
23.75
227.15
381.55
57.87
52.36
5:16.18
1:41.76

58.72
1:06.21
3:44.22



Year
1993

2023
2023
2014
1987
1980
1993
1995
2023
1995

2024
2025
1995

Year
1993

2019
2019
2025
1990
2025
2019
2025
2022
2025

2019
2024
2025



